Mini Mill-Thread
B09-1
®
Contents: Page: Contents: Page:
Threading from ISO M1 x 0.25 and 0-80UN.
Working in high cutting speed.
Short machining time.
Low cutting forces thanks to the short profile.
No broken taps.
Machining of hardened materials up to 45 HRc.
MTS
MTI - For threading deep parts
Advantages
Enables machining in deep holes.
Same tool can produce a wide range of threads
and pitches.
Same tool can produce both External and Internal
threads.
Coolant through the flutes is very effective for
deep holes.
Spiral flutes allow smooth cutting action.
Shorter machining time due to multi (3 to 5) flutes.
Longer tool life due to special triple coating.
Product Identification	 2
MTS	 3-8
ISO 3-4
UN 5-6
G (55˚) BSW, BSP	 7
MJ 8
UNJ 8
MTS Dental	 9
ISO 9
UN 9
MTSB	 10-12
ISO 11
UN 12
G 55˚ BSP	 12
MTI	 13-16
Partial Profile 60˚	 13
Partial Profile 60˚ with internal coolant	 14
Partial Profile 55˚	 14
ISO 15
UN 15
Trapez-DIN 103	 16
Acme 16
FMTI Multi Flute	 17
ISO 17
UN 17
B09Mini Mill-Thread
MTSB
Solid carbide thread mills with internal coolant
bore and increased number of flutes for high
performance, shorter cycle time and improved
tool life.
FMTI
Thread mills with a large number of flutes
that enables to achieve significant shorter
machining time, increased productivity and high
performance.
Mini Mill-Thread
B09-2
®
Product Identification
Mini Mill-Thread MTS Ordering Codes
MTS 031 C
Mini Mill
Thread
Cutting Diameter
031 = 3.10 mm
12
The Approximate
Cutting Length
B =	 with internal
	 coolant
ISO
Thread Profile
ISO
UN
G55˚
UNJ
MJ
W
- L = Long
- L = 105 mm
Grade
MT7
Grade
MT8
MT11
MT6
MTI
MTI = Thread Mills
F = FMTI
05
Cutting Diameter
05 =   5 mm
10 = 10 mm
20
Approximate
Cutting Length
 20 = 20 mm
A60
Thread Profile
Partial Profile 60˚
Partial Profile 55˚
ISO
UN
ACME
TRAPEZ
06
Shank Diameter
03 =   3 mm
06 =   6 mm
08 =   8 mm
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
16 = 16 mm
Mini Mill-Thread MTI and FMTI Ordering Codes
No. of Flutes
C = 3
D = 4
E = 5
D
No. of Flutes
C = 3
D = 4
E = 5
Shank Diameter
03 =   3 mm
06 =   6 mm
08 =   8 mm
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
16 = 16 mm
06
Mini Mill-Thread
B09-3
®
ISO
Tools for Internal Thread
Pitch
mm
M
Coarse
M
Fine Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes I L Thread
depth
0.25 M1, M1.1 MTS 03007 C2   0.25 ISO 3 0.72 3 2.5 39 2.5xD1
0.25 M1.2 M1.4 MTS 03009 C3   0.25 ISO 3 0.90 3 3.0 39 2xD1
0.3 M1.4 MTS 03011 C4   0.3   ISO 3 1.05 3 4.0 39 3xD1
0.35 M1.6,M1.8 M2, M2.5 MTS 03012 C5   0.35 ISO 3 1.20 3 4.8 39 3xD1
0.35 M1.6,M1.8 M2, M2.5 MTS 06012 C5   0.35 ISO-L 6 1.20 3 4.8 105 3xD1
0.35 M5, M6 MTS 06045 D14 0.35 ISO 6 4.50 4 14.5 58 3xD1
0.4 M2 MTS 06016 C4   0.4   ISO 6 1.53 3 4.5 58 2xD1
0.4 M2 MTS 06016 C4   0.4   ISO-L 6 1.53 3 4.5 105 2xD1
0.4 M2 MTS 03016 C6   0.4   ISO 3 1.53 3 6.0 39 3xD1
0.4 M2 MTS 03016 C10 0.4   ISO 3 1.53 3 10.4 39 5xD1
0.45 M2.2 MTS 06017 C5   0.45 ISO 6 1.65 3 5.0 58 2xD1
0.45 M2.2 MTS 03017 C7   0.45 ISO 3 1.65 3 7.0 39 3xD1
0.45 M2.5 MTS 0602   C5   0.45 ISO 6 1.95 3 5.5 58 2xD1
0.45 M2.5 MTS 0602   C5   0.45 ISO-L 6 1.95 3 5.5 105 2xD1
0.45 M2.5 MTS 0602   C7   0.45 ISO 6 1.95 3 7.5 58 3xD1
0.45 M2.5 MTS 0602   C8   0.45 ISO-L 6 1.95 3 8.0 105 3xD1
0.45 M2.5 MTS 0302   C10 0.45 ISO 3 1.95 3 10.5 39 4xD1
0.5 M3 MTS 06024 C6   0.5   ISO 6 2.37 3 6.5 58 2xD1
0.5 M3 MTS 06024 C6   0.5   ISO-L 6 2.37 3 6.5 105 2xD1
0.5 M3 MTS 06024 C9   0.5   ISO 6 2.37 3 9.5 58 3xD1
0.5 M3 MTS 06024 C9   0.5   ISO-L 6 2.37 3 9.5 105 3xD1
0.5 M3 MTS 03024 C12 0.5   ISO 3 2.40 3 12.5 39 4xD1
0.5 M3 MTS 03024 C15 0.5   ISO 3 2.40 3 15.5 39 5xD1
0.5 M4, M5 MTS 06034 D8   0.5   ISO 6 3.40 4 8.5 58 2xD1
0.5 M4, M5 MTS 06034 D12 0.5   ISO 6 3.40 4 12.5 58 3xD1
0.5 M6, M7 MTS 06054 D20 0.5   ISO 6 5.35 4 20.0 58 3xD1
0.6 M3.5 MTS 06028 C7   0.6   ISO 6 2.75 3 7.5 58 2xD1
0.6 M3.5 MTS 06028 C10 0.6   ISO 6 2.75 3 10.5 58 3xD1
0.7 M4 MTS 06031 C9   0.7   ISO 6 3.10 3 9.0 58 2xD1
0.7 M4 MTS 06031 C12 0.7   ISO 6 3.10 3 12.5 58 3xD1
0.7 M4 MTS 06031 C12 0.7   ISO-L 6 3.10 3 12.5 105 3xD1
0.7 M4 MTS 06031 C16 0.7   ISO 6 3.10 3 16.7 58 4xD1
Grade P M K N S H
MT7      ≤ 45 HRc
First choice Alternative
MTS
Carbide grade: MT7
Sub-Micron grade with Titanium Aluminum Nitride multi-layer coating (ISO K10 - K20).
To be run at medium to high cutting speeds. General purpose for all materials.
Demonstration
Mini Mill-Thread
B09-4
®
Order example: MTS 06047 C14 1.0 ISO MT7
ISO
Tools for Internal Thread
Pitch
mm
M
Coarse
M
Fine Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes I L Thread
depth
0.75 M4.5 M5 MTS 06034 C9   0.75 ISO 6 3.40 3 9.8 58 2xD1
0.75 M6 MTS 06049 D12 0.75 ISO 6 4.90 4 12.8 58 2xD1
0.75 M10, M12 MTS 0808   D25 0.75 ISO 8 8.00 4 25.0 64 2.5xD1
0.8 M5 MTS 06038 C12 0.8   ISO 6 3.80 3 12.5 58 2xD1
0.8 M5 MTS 06038 C16 0.8   ISO 6 3.80 3 16.0 58 3xD1
0.8 M5 MTS 06038 C16 0.8   ISO-L 6 3.80 3 16.0 105 3xD1
0.8 M5 MTS 0604   C20 0.8   ISO 6 4.00 3 20.8 58 4xD1
1.0 M6 M8 MTS 06047 C14 1.0   ISO 6 4.65 3 14.0 58 2xD1
1.0 M6 M8 MTS 06047 C20 1.0   ISO 6 4.65 3 20.0 58 3xD1
1.0 M6 M8 MTS 06047 C20 1.0   ISO-L 6 4.65 3 20.0 105 3xD1
1.0 M6 M8 MTS 06048 C25 1.0   ISO 6 4.80 3 25.0 58 4xD1
1.0 M10, M12 MTS 0808   D31 1.0   ISO 8 8.00 4 31.0 64 3xD1
1.25 M8 M10, M12 MTS 0606   C18 1.25 ISO 6 6.00 3 18.0 58 2xD1
1.25 M8 M10, M12 MTS 0606   C24 1.25 ISO 6 6.00 3 24.0 58 3xD1
1.25 M8 M10, M12 MTS 0606   C24 1.25 ISO-L 6 6.00 3 24.0 105 3xD1
1.25 M8 M10, M12 MTS 08064 C33 1.25 ISO 8 6.40 3 33.5 64 4xD1
1.5 M10 M14, M16 MTS 08078 C23 1.5   ISO 8 7.80 3 23.0 64 2xD1
1.5 M10 M14, M16 MTS 08078 C31 1.5   ISO 8 7.80 3 31.5 64 3xD1
1.5 M10 M14, M16 MTS 08078 C31 1.5   ISO-L 8 7.80 3 31.5 105 3xD1
1.5 M10 M14, M16 MTS 0808   C41 1.5   ISO 8 8.00 3 41.5 76 4xD1
1.75 M12 MTS 1009   C26 1.75 ISO 10 9.00 3 26.0 73 2Xd1
1.75 M12 MTS 1009   C37 1.75 ISO 10 9.00 3 37.8 73 3xD1
2.0 M14 M17 MTS 1010   D30 2.0   ISO 10 10.00 4 30.0 73 2xD1
2.0 M16 M18, M20 MTS 12118 D35 2.0   ISO 12 11.80 4 35.0 84 2xD1
2.0 M16 M18, M20 MTS 12118 D50 2.0   ISO 12 11.80 4 50.0 105 3xD1
2.5 M20 MTS 1615   E43 2.5   ISO 16 15.00 5 43.0 105 2xD1
Grade P M K N S H
MT7      ≤ 45 HRc
First choice Alternative
Mini Mill-Thread
B09-5
®
UN
Tools for Internal Thread
Order example: MTS 06021 C6 40 UN MT7
Pitch
TPI UNC UNF Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes I L Thread
depth
80 0 MTS 06012 C4   80 UN 6 1.15 3 4.0 58 3XD1
80 0 MTS 03012 C8   80 UN 3 1.15 3 8.0 39 5XD1
72 1 MTS 06014 C3   72 UN 6 1.45 3 3.7 58 2XD1
72 1 MTS 03015 C6   72 UN 3 1.45 3 6.0 39 3xD1
64 1 2 MTS 06014 C3   64 UN 6 1.40 3 3.8 58 2xD1
56 2 3 MTS 03016 C4   56 UN 3 1.65 3 4.4 39 2xD1
56 2 3 MTS 06016 C4   56 UN 6 1.65 3 4.4 58 2xD1
56 2 3 MTS 03016 C6   56 UN 3 1.65 3 6.6 39 3xD1
56 2 3 MTS 06016 C6   56 UN 6 1.65 3 6.6 58 3xD1
56 2 3 MTS 06016 C6   56 UN-L 6 1.65 3 6.6 105 3xD1
56 2 3 MTS 03016 C9   56 UN 3 1.65 3 9.2 39 4xD1
56 2 3 MTS 03016 C11 56 UN 3 1.65 3 11.4 39 5xD1
48 3 4 MTS 06019 C5   48 UN 6 1.90 3 5.2 58 2xD1
40 4 MTS 06021 C6   40 UN 6 2.10 3 6.3 58 2xD1
40 4 MTS 06021 C6   40 UN-L 6 2.10 3 6.3 105 2xD1
40 4 MTS 03021 C8   40 UN 3 2.10 3 8.0 39 3xD1
40 4 MTS 06021 C8   40 UN 6 2.10 3 8.0 58 3xD1
40 4 MTS 06021 C8   40 UN-L 6 2.10 3 8.0 105 3xD1
40 4 MTS 03021 C12 40 UN 3 2.10 3 12.0 39 4xD1
40 5 6 MTS 06024 C7   40 UN 6 2.45 3 7.0 58 2xD1
40 5 6 MTS 06024 C9   40 UN 6 2.45 3 9.6 58 3xD1
36 8 MTS 06033 C9   36 UN 6 3.30 3 9.0 58 2xD1
32 6 MTS 06025 C7   32 UN 6 2.55 3 7.1 58 2xD1
32 6 MTS 06025 C7   32 UN-L 6 2.55 3 7.1 105 2xD1
32 6 MTS 03025 C10 32 UN 3 2.55 3 10.5 39 3xD1
32 6 MTS 06025 C10 32 UN 6 2.55 3 10.5 58 3xD1
32 6 MTS 06025 C10 32 UN-L 6 2.55 3 10.5 105 3xD1
32 6 MTS 03025 C14 32 UN 3 2.55 3 14.8 39 4xD1
32 8 MTS 06032 C9   32 UN 6 3.20 3 9.5 58 2xD1
32 8 MTS 06032 C9   32 UN-L 6 3.20 3 9.5 105 2xD1
32 8 MTS 06032 C12 32 UN 6 3.20 3 12.5 58 3xD1
32 8 MTS 06032 C12 32 UN-L 6 3.20 3 12.5 105 3xD1
32 8 MTS 06032 C17 32 UN 6 3.20 3 17.5 58 4xD1
32 10 MTS 06037 C10 32 UN 6 3.70 3 10.5 58 2xD1
32 10 MTS 06037 C15 32 UN 6 3.70 3 15.0 58 3xD1
32 10 MTS 06037 C15 32 UN-L 6 3.70 3 15.0 105 3xD1
32 10 MTS 06037 C20 32 UN 6 3.70 3 20.0 58 4xD1
28 12 MTS 06042 C11 28 UN 6 4.20 3 11.0 58 2xD1
Grade P M K N S H
MT7      ≤ 45 HRc
Alternative
First choice Alternative
Mini Mill-Thread
B09-6
®
UN
Tools for Internal Thread
Order example: MTS 0605C19 28 UN MT7
Pitch
TPI UNC UNF Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes I L Thread
depth
28 1/4 MTS 0605   C14 28 UN 6 5.00 3 14.5 58 2xD1
28 1/4 MTS 0605   C19 28 UN 6 5.00 3 19.0 58 3xD1
28 1/4 MTS 0605   C19 28 UN-L 6 5.00 3 19.0 105 3xD1
24 10,12 MTS 06035 C10 24 UN 6 3.50 3 10.6 58 2xD1
24 10,12 MTS 06035 C15 24 UN 6 3.50 3 15.5 58 3xD1
24 10,12 MTS 06035 C15 24 UN-L 6 3.50 3 15.5 105 3xD1
24 5/16, 3/8 MTS 08066 C17 24 UN 8 6.60 3 17.0 64 2xD1
24 5/16, 3/8 MTS 08066 C24 24 UN 8 6.60 3 24.0 64 3xD1
20 1/4 MTS 06047 C14 20 UN 6 4.75 3 14.0 58 2xD1
20 1/4 MTS 06047 C14 20 UN-L 6 4.75 3 14.0 105 2xD1
20 1/4 MTS 06047 C19 20 UN 6 4.75 3 19.0 58 3xD1
20 1/4 MTS 06047 C19 20 UN-L 6 4.75 3 19.0 105 3xD1
20 7/16 MTS 0808   C25 20 UN 8 8.00 3 25.0 64 2xD1
20 7/16 MTS 0808   C34 20 UN 8 8.00 3 34.6 64 3xD1
18 5/16 MTS 0606   C17 18 UN 6 6.00 3 17.0 58 2xD1
18 5/16 MTS 0606   C23 18 UN 6 6.00 3 23.0 58 3xD1
18 5/8 MTS 1212   D35 18 UN 12 12.00 4 35.0 84 2xD1
18 5/8 MTS 1212   D49 18 UN 12 12.00 4 49.0 105 3xD1
16 3/8 MTS 08067 C22 16 UN 8 6.70 3 22.0 64 2xD1
16 3/8 MTS 08067 C30 16 UN 8 6.70 3 30.2 64 3xD1
14 7/16 MTS 08077 C25 14 UN 8 7.70 3 25.0 64 2xD1
14 7/16 MTS 08077 C35 14 UN 8 7.70 3 35.2 64 3xD1
13 1/2 MTS 10092 C27 13 UN 10 9.20 3 27.5 73 2xD1
13 1/2 MTS 10092 C40 13 UN 10 9.20 3 40.1 73 3xD1
12 9/16 MTS 12105 C31 12 UN 12 10.50 3 31.5 84 2xD1
12 9/16 MTS 12105 C45 12 UN 12 10.50 3 45.0 105 3xD1
11 5/8 MTS 12114 C34 11 UN 12 11.40 3 34.5 84 2xD1
11 5/8 MTS 12114 C50 11 UN 12 11.40 3 50.0 105 3xD1
10 3/4 MTS 16144 D41 10 UN 16 14.40 4 41.5 105 2xD1
10 3/4 MTS 16144 D59 10 UN 16 14.40 4 59.7 105 3xD1
Grade P M K N S H
MT7      ≤ 45 HRc
Order example: MTS 06035 C10 24 UN MT7 First choice Alternative
Mini Mill-Thread
B09-7
®
G (55˚) BSW, BSP
Same Tool for Internal and External Thread
Pitch
TPI Standard Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes I L Thread
depth
28 G 1/8 MTS 08078 C19 28 W 8 7.8 3 19.5 64 2xD1
19 G 1/4 - 3/8 MTS 1010   D30 19 W 10 10.0 4 30.0 73 2xD1
14 G 1/2 - 7/8 MTS 1212   D37 14 W 12 12.0 4 37.0 84 2xD1
11 G ≥ 1 MTS 1616   D44 11 W 16 16.0 4 44.0 105 2xD1
Grade P M K N S H
MT7      ≤ 45 HRc
Order example: MTS 1212 D37 14 W MT7
Alternative
First choice Alternative
Mini Mill-Thread
B09-8
®
UNJ With internal coolant through the flutes
Tools for Internal Thread
Pitch
TPI UNJC UNJF Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes I L Thread
depth
32 6 *MTS 06025 C7    32 UNJ   6 2.55 3 7.1 58 2.5xD1
32 8 10 *MTS 06033 C10  32 UNJ   6 3.30 3 10.5 58 2.5xD1
28 1/4 MTS 08051 C16  28 UNJ   8 5.10 3 16.0 64 2.5xD1
24 5/16, 3/8 MTS 08067 C20  24 UNJ   8 6.70 3 20.0 64 2.5xD1
20 1/4 *MTS 06049 C16  20 UNJ   6 4.90 3 16.0 58 2.5xD1
20 7/16 MTS 0808 C28  20 UNJ   8 8.00 3 28.0 64 2.5xD1
18 5/16 9/16 MTS 08061 C20  18 UNJ   8 6.15 3 20.0 64 2.5xD1
16 3/8 MTS 08069 C24  16 UNJ   8 6.90 3 24.0 64 2.5xD1
14 7/16 MTS 08079 C25  14 UNJ   8 7.90 3 25.0 64 2.5xD1
13 1/2 MTS 10094 C27  13 UNJ 10 9.40 3 27.5 73 2.5xD1
* Cutters without coolant
Order example: MTS 06049 C16 20 UNJ MT8
Grade P M K N S H
MT8      ≤ 52 HRc
First choice Alternative
MJ With internal coolant through the flutes
Tools for Internal Thread
Pitch
TPI D1 Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes I L Thread
depth
0.5 MJ3 *MTS 03024 C7    0.5   MJ 3 2.40 3 7.5 38 2.5xD1
0.7 MJ4 *MTS 06032 C10  0.7   MJ 6 3.20 3 10.0 58 2.5xD1
0.8 MJ5 *MTS 06039 C12  0.8   MJ 6 3.90 3 12.5 58 2.5xD1
1.0 MJ6 *MTS 06048 C15  1.0   MJ 6 4.80 3 15.0 58 2.5xD1
1.25 MJ8 MTS 08061 C20  1.25 MJ 8 6.10 3 20.0 64 2.5xD1
1.5 MJ10 MTS 0808   C25  1.5   MJ 8 8.00 3 25.5 64 2.5xD1
1.75 MJ12 MTS 10092 C30  1.75 MJ 10 9.20 3 30.0 73 2.5xD1
2.0 MJ14, MJ16 MTS 1010   C35  2.0   MJ 10 10.00 3 35.0 73 2.5xD1
* Cutters without coolant
Order example: MTS 06048 C15 1.0 MJ MT8
Grade P M K N S H
MT8      ≤ 52 HRc
Sub Micron grade with advanced PVD triple coating (ISO K10-K20).
Extremely high heat resistance and smooth cutting operation for high
performance in normal and general machining conditions on all materials.
Carbide grade: MT8
Mini Mill-Thread
B09-9
®
Pitch
TPI UNJC UNJF Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes I L Thread
depth
32 6 *MTS 06025 C7    32 UNJ   6 2.55 3 7.1 58 2.5xD1
32 8 10 *MTS 06033 C10  32 UNJ   6 3.30 3 10.5 58 2.5xD1
28 1/4 MTS 08051 C16  28 UNJ   8 5.10 3 16.0 64 2.5xD1
24 5/16, 3/8 MTS 08067 C20  24 UNJ   8 6.70 3 20.0 64 2.5xD1
20 1/4 *MTS 06049 C16  20 UNJ   6 4.90 3 16.0 58 2.5xD1
20 7/16 MTS 0808 C28 20 UNJ   8 8.00 3 28.0 64 2.5xD1
18 5/16 9/16 MTS 08061 C20  18 UNJ   8 6.15 3 20.0 64 2.5xD1
16 3/8 MTS 08069 C24  16 UNJ   8 6.90 3 24.0 64 2.5xD1
14 7/16 MTS 08079 C25  14 UNJ   8 7.90 3 25.0 64 2.5xD1
13 1/2 MTS 10094 C27  13 UNJ 10 9.40 3 27.5 73 2.5xD1
Alternative
ISO
UN
Order example: MTS 03012 C3 80 UN-N5 MT11
Order example: MTS 03011 C4 0.3 ISO-N7 MT11
Pitch
mm
M
Coarse Ordering Code d D D1 No. of
Flutes I N L
0.25 M1.2 MTS 03009 C3 0.25 ISO-N4 3 0.90 1.25 3 3.0 4.7 39
0.3 M1.4 MTS 03011 C4 0.3   ISO-N7 3 1.05 1.40 3 4.0 7.2 39
0.35 M1.6,M1.8 MTS 03012 C5 0.35 ISO-N8 3 1.20 1.40 3 4.8 8.6 39
0.4 M2 MTS 03016 C4 0.4   ISO-N8 3 1.53 1.90 3 4.6 8.6 39
Pitch
TPI UNF Ordering Code d D D1 No. of
Flutes I N L
80 0 MTS 03012 C3 80 UN-N5 3 1.15 1.35 3 3.1 5.6 39
72 1 MTS 03015 C4 72 UN-N5 3 1.45 1.65 3 3.7 5.9 39
72 1 MTS 03015 C4 72 UN-N10 3 1.45 1.65 3 3.7 10.0 39
72 1 MTS 03015 C4 72 UN-N15 3 1.45 1.65 3 3.7 15.0 39
Grade P M K N S H
MT11      ≤ 62 HRc
Grade P M K N S H
MT11      ≤ 62 HRc
Tools for Internal Thread
Tools for Internal Thread
First choice Alternative
MTS Dental
Thread Mills for the Dental Implants Industry
Specially designed geometry with long overhang providing improved machining and
very high thread accuracy along with extended tool life.
Carbide grade:  MT11  Ultra-fine Sub-micron grade with advanced PVD triple blue coating.
Mini Mill-Thread
B09-10
®
An innovative solid carbide thread mill with internal coolant bore and increased
number of flutes.
The coolant bore provides high coolant pressure through the tool into the application
pre-hole and washes the chips away during the threading cycle.
The coolant liquid also cools the tool cutting edge very efficiently.
MTSB type
Small and deep threads.
Thread milling operations on horizontal machining centers, where chips are
concentrated  at the bottom of the thread and external coolant can’t wash the chips
away.
Complicated applications where external coolant is inefficient or can’t reach the
machined area.
Case where the tool collet is close to the application pre-hole and blocks the
external coolant.
Increased number of flutes for high performance, shorter cycle time and improved
tool life.
Working at high machining parameters (increasing productivity).
Advanced PVD triple coating.
Threads size: M1.2 up to M8
0-80 up to 12-24UNC
Can also be used in any other thread milling operation (blind or through hole) that
requires improved performance with high thread quality.
Our MT7 sub-micron grade with it’s advanced PVD triple coating provides extremely
high heat resistance along with smooth cutting action, delivering high performance under
normal machining conditions.
Excellent solution for:
Features:
Carbide grade: MT7
Demonstration
Mini Mill-Thread
B09-11
®
Increased number of flutes for high performance, shorter cycle time and improved
tool life.
Working at high machining parameters (increasing productivity).
Advanced PVD triple coating.
Threads size: M1.2 up to M8
                       0-80 up to 12-24UNC
Order example: MTSB 1212 E50 2.0 ISO MT7
ISO
Tools for Internal Thread
Pitch
mm
M
Coarse
M
Fine Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes I L Thread
Depth Version
0.25 M1.2 M1.4 MTSB 06009 C2   0.25 ISO 6 0.90 3 2.7 58 2xD1 A
0.3 M1.4 MTSB 06011 C4   0.3   ISO 6 1.05 3 4.5 58 3xD1 A
0.35 M1.6 M2 MTSB 06012 C5   0.35 ISO 6 1.20 3 5.2 58 3xD1 A
0.4 M2 MTSB 06016 C4   0.4   ISO 6 1.55 3 4.4 58 2xD1 A
0.4 M2 MTSB 06016 C6   0.4   ISO 6 1.55 3 6.4 58 3xD1 A
0.45 M2.5 MTSB 0602   D5   0.45 ISO 6 1.95 4 5.5 58 2xD1 A
0.45 M2.5 MTSB 0602   D7   0.45 ISO 6 1.95 4 7.9 58 3xD1 A
0.5 M3 MTSB 06024 D6   0.5   ISO 6 2.40 4 6.5 58 2xD1 A
0.5 M3 MTSB 06024 D9   0.5   ISO 6 2.40 4 9.5 58 3xD1 A
0.6 M3.5 MTSB 06028 D7   0.6   ISO 6 2.80 4 7.6 58 2xD1 A
0.7 M4 MTSB 06032 D8   0.7   ISO 6 3.20 4 8.7 58 2xD1 B
0.7 M4 MTSB 06032 D12 0.7   ISO 6 3.20 4 12.7 58 3xD1 B
0.8 M5 MTSB 06038 D10 0.8   ISO 6 3.80 4 10.8 58 2xD1 B
0.8 M5 MTSB 06038 D15 0.8   ISO 6 3.80 4 15.8 58 3xD1 B
1.0 M6 M8 MTSB 08048 D13 1.0   ISO 8 4.80 4 13.0 64 2xD1 B
1.0 M6 M8 MTSB 08048 D19 1.0   ISO 8 4.80 4 19.0 64 3xD1 B
1.25 M8 M10 MTSB 0606   D25 1.25 ISO 10 6.00 4 25.3 58 3xD1 C
1.5 M10 MTSB 0808   E31 1.5   ISO 8 8.00 5 31.5 64 3xD1 C
1.75 M12 MTSB 10095 E37 1.75 ISO 10 9.50 5 37.8 73 3xD1 C
2.0 M16 M17 MTSB 1212   E50 2.0   ISO 12 12.00 5 50.0 105 3xD1 C
Grade P M K N S H
MT7      ≤ 45 HRc
MTSB
Version B
One coolant hole
Version C
One coolant hole
passing through
Version A
Two coolant holes
First choice Alternative
With Internal Coolant
and Multi Flute
Mini Mill-Thread
B09-12
®
UN
Tools for Internal Thread
Pitch
TPI UNC UNF Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes I L Thread
Depth Version
80 0 MTSB 06012 C4   80 UN 6 1.15 3 4.9 58 3XD1 A
72 1 MTSB 06014 C5   72 UN 6 1.45 3 5.9 58 3xD1 A
56 2 3 MTSB 06016 C4   56 UN 6 1.65 3 4.8 58 2xD1 A
56 2 3 MTSB 06016 C7   56 UN 6 1.65 3 7.0 58 3xD1 A
48 3 4 MTSB 06019 D5   48 UN 6 1.90 4 5.6 58 2xD1 A
40 4 MTSB 06021 D6   40 UN 6 2.10 4 6.3 58 2xD1 A
40 4 MTSB 06021 D9   40 UN 6 2.10 4 9.2 58 3xD1 A
40 4 MTSB 06021 D12 40 UN 6 2.10 4 12.0 58 4xD1 A
40 5 6 MTSB 06024 D7   40 UN 6 2.45 4 7.0 58 2xD1 A
32 6 MTSB 06025 D7   32 UN 6 2.55 4 7.8 58 2xD1 A
32 6 MTSB 06025 D11 32 UN 6 2.55 4 11.3 58 3xD1 A
32 8 MTSB 06032 D9   32 UN 6 3.20 4 9.1 58 2xD1 B
32 8 MTSB 06032 D13 32 UN 6 3.20 4 13.3 58 3xD1 B
32 10 MTSB 06037 D10 32 UN 6 3.70 4 10.5 58 2xD1 B
32 10 MTSB 06037 D15 32 UN 6 3.70 4 15.3 58 3xD1 B
28 1/4 MTSB 06052 D20 28 UN 6 5.20 4 20.0 58 3xD1 C
24 10,12 MTSB 06035 D10 24 UN 6 3.50 4 10.7 58 2xD1 B
24 10,12 MTSB 06035 D15 24 UN 6 3.50 4 15.5 58 3xD1 B
24 5/16, 3/8 MTSB 08066 D24 24 UN 8 6.60 4 24.9 64 3xD1 C
20 7/16,1/2 MTSB 10092 E34 20 UN 10 9.20 5 34.6 73 3xD1 C
Grade P M K N S H
MT7      ≤ 45 HRc
Grade P M K N S H
MT7      ≤ 45 HRc
Order example: MTSB 06032 D13 32 UN MT7
First choice Alternative
G 55˚ BSP
Tools for Internal and External Thread
Pitch
TPI Standard Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes I L Thread
depth Version
28 G1/8 MTSB 0808 E20 28W 8 8.00 5 20.4 64 2xD1 C
19 G1/4-3/8 MTSB 1010 E27 19W 10 10.00 5 27.7 73 2xD1 C
14 G1/2-7/8 MTSB 1212 E43 14W 12 12.00 5 43.7 84 2xD1 C
Mini Mill-Thread
B09-13
®
For Threading Deep Parts
Partial Profile 60˚
Same Tool for Internal
and External Thread
Pitch
mm
Pitch
TPI
M
Coarse
M
Fine
UN, UNC, UNS
UNF, UNEF Ordering Code d
mm D No. of
Flutes I L
0.25-0.35 100-72 M1.6 x 0.35
M1.6 x 0.25
M1.8 x 0.25
M2    x 0.25
0-80 UNF MTI 03012 C3 A60 3 1.15 3 3.1 39
0.35-0.45 72-56 M2    x 0.4
M2.2 x 0.45
M2    x 0.35
M2.2 x 0.35
1-64 UNC, 1-72 UNF,
2-56 UNC, 2-64 UNF MTI 03014 C4 A60 3 1.40 3 3.7 39
0.35-0.5 72-48
M4.5 x 0.35
M5    x 0.35
M5.5 x 0.35
M6.0 x 0.35
M5    x 0.5
M6    x 0.5
10-56 UNS, 10-48 UNS,
12-56 UNS, 12-48 UNS MTI 0604 C15 A60 6 4.00 3 15.0 58
0.35-0.6 72-40 M2.5 x 0.45 M2.5 x 0.35
M3    x 0.35
3-48 UNC, 3-56 UNF,
4-40 UNC, 4-48 UNF MTI 03019 C5 A60 3 1.90 3 5.2 39
0.5-0.8 48-32 M3    x 0.5
M3.5 x 0.6 M3.5 x 0.5 5-40 UNC, 5-44 UNF,
6-32 UNC, 6-40 UNF MTI 03024 C7 A60 3 2.45 3 7.0 39
0.5-1.0 48-24 M4    x 0.7
M4.5 x 0.75 M4    x 0.5
8-32 UNC, 8-36 UNF,
10-24 UNC, 10-28 UNS,
10-32 UNF
MTI 06032 C9 A60 6 3.20 3 9.5 58
0.5-1.0 48-24 M5    x 0.8
M6    x 1.0
M5    x 0.5
M5.5 x 0.5
M5    x 0.75
10-36 UNS, 10-40 UNS,
10-48 UNS, 12-24 UNC,
12-28 UNF
MTI 0604 C12 A60 6 4.00 3 12.5 58
Order example: MTI 03024 C7 A60 MT11
Grade P M K N S H
MT11      ≤ 62 HRc
First choice AlternativeAlternative
MTI
MTI
Low cutting forces thanks to the short profile
Carbide grade:  MT11  Ultra-fine Sub-Micron grade with advanced PVD triple blue coating.
Sub-Micron grade with advanced PVD triple coating (ISO K10-K20).
Extremely high heat resistance and smooth cutting operation for high
performance in normal and general machining conditions on all materials.
MT8
Demonstration
Mini Mill-Thread
B09-14
®
Partial Profile 55˚
Same Tool for Internal and External Thread
Pitch
TPI Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes I L
40-32 MTI 03023 C7   A55 3 2.25 3 7.0 39
28-20 MTI 06044 C14 A55 6 4.35 3 14.0 58
28-18 MTI 06059 C20 A55 6 5.85 3 20.5 58
20-14 MTI 0807   C23 A55 8 7.00 3 23.0 64
Grade P M K N S H
MT11      ≤ 62 HRc
First choice Alternative
Order example: MTI 03023 C7 A55 MT11
Partial Profile 60˚
For threading deep parts
Pitch
mm
Pitch
TPI
Thread
Dia. (mm) Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes I L
Int. 0.5 - 0.8
Ex. 0.4 - 0.8
56-28
64-32
ø≥  6 MTI 0605 D20 A60 6 5.0 4 20 58
ø≥  9 MTI 0808 D28 A60 8 8.0 4 28 64
ø≥13 MTI 1212 E38	 A60 12 12.0 5 38 84
Int. 1.0 - 1.75
Ex. 0.8 - 1.5
28-14
32-16
ø≥10 MTI 0808 D30 A60 8 8.0 4 30 64
ø≥12 MTI 1010 D35 A60 10 10.0 4 35 73
ø≥14 MTI 1212 E39	 A60 12 12.0 5 39 84
Int. 2.0 - 3.0
Ex. 1.75-2.5
13- 8
15-10
ø≥16 MTI 1212 E40	 A60 12 12.0 5 40 84
ø≥18 MTI 1614 E45	 A60 16 14.0 5 45 101
ø≥20 MTI 1616 E50	 A60 16 16.0 5 50 101
With internal coolant
through the flutes
Same Tool for Internal
and External Thread
Order example: MTI 0808 D28 A60 MT8
Grade P M K N S H
MT8      ≤ 52 HRc
Mini Mill-Thread
B09-15
®
Alternative
ISO
Pitch
mm
M
Coarse
M
Fine Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes I L Thread
depth
0.25 M1 MTI 03007 C3   0.25 ISO 3 0.72 3 3.6 39 3.5xD1
0.25 M1.2 M1.4
M1.6 MTI 03009 C4   0.25 ISO 3 3 3.5xD10.90 4.3 39
0.3 M1.4 MTI 03011 C5   0.3   ISO 3 1.05 3 5.0 39 3.5xD1
0.35 M2
M2.2 MTI 03012 C6   0.35 ISO 3 3.5xD1M1.6 1.20 3 5.7 39
0.4 M2 MTI 03016 C7   0.4   ISO 3 1.55 3 7.1 39 3.5xD1
0.45 M2.5 MTI 0302   C8   0.45 ISO 3 1.95 3 8.8 39 3.5xD1
M3.5
M4 MTI 03024 C10 0.5   ISO 3 2.37 10.6 3.5xD10.5 M3 3 39
0.7 M4 MTI 04032 D14 0.7   ISO 4 3.20 4 14.0 50 3.5xD1
Tools for Internal Thread
Order example: MTI 03012 C6 0.35 ISO MT11
Grade P M K N S H
MT11      ≤ 62 HRc
UN
Tools for Internal Thread
Order example: MTI 03016 C9 56 UN MT11
Pitch
TPI UNC UNF Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes I L Thread
depth
80 0 MTI 03012 C5   80 UN 3 1.15 3 5.5 39 3.5xD1
72 1 MTI 03015 C7   72 UN 3 1.45 3 6.6 39 3.5xD1
56 2 3 MTI 03016 C9   56 UN 3 1.65 3 8.9 39 3.5xD1
40 4 MTI 03021 C10 40 UN 3 2.10 3 10.1 39 3.5xD1
Grade P M K N S H
MT11      ≤ 62 HRc
First choice Alternative
Mini Mill-Thread
B09-16
®
Acme
Tools for Internal Thread
Inch Shank
Pitch
TPI Thread size Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes I L Thread
Depth
16 1/4-16 MTI 0250 C04 16 ACME 1/4 4.3 3 9.7 64 1.5xD1
14 5/16-14 MTI 0250 C06 14 ACME 1/4 5.2 3 15.2 64 2xD1
12 3/8-12
7/16-12 MTI 0250 C08 12 ACME 1/4 6.1 3 19.1 64 2xD1
10 1/2-10 MTI 0375 D10 10 ACME 3/8 8.3 4 25.4 76 2xD1
8 5/8-8 MTI 0500 D11 8   ACME 1/2 10.4 4 27.9 89 1.5xD1
6 3/4-6
7/8-6 MTI 0500 D12 6   ACME 1/2 12.0 4 30.5 89 1.5xD1
5
1-5
1 1/8-5
1 1/4-5
MTI 0625 E15 5   ACME 5/8 15.9 5 38.1 102 1.5xD1
Order example: MTI 0375 D10 10 ACME MT8
Trapez-DIN 103
Tools for Internal Thread
Order example: MTI 08066 C21 2 TR MT8
Pitch
mm Thread size Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes l L Thread
Depth
1.5 Tr8x1.5
Tr9x1.5 MTI 06055 C13 1.5 TR 6 5.5 3 13.5 58 2xD1
2 Tr10x2
Tr11x2 MTI 08066 C21 2    TR 8 6.6 3 21.0 64 2xD1
2 Tr12x2
Tr14x2 MTI 10086 D25 2    TR 10 8.6 4 25.0 73 2xD1
3 Tr12x3 MTI 0807   C25 3    TR 8 7.0 3 25.0 64 2xD1
3 Tr14x3
Tr22x3 MTI 10089 D29 3    TR 10 8.9 4 29.0 73 2xD1
4
Tr16x4
Tr18x4
Tr20x4
MTI 10092 C33 4    TR 10 9.2 3 33.0 73 2xD1
5
Tr22x5
Tr24x5
Tr26x5
MTI 14135 D45 5    TR 14 13.5 4 45.0 105 2xD1
Grade P M K N S H
MT8      ≤ 52 HRc
Grade P M K N S H
MT8      ≤ 52 HRc
First choice Alternative
Mini Mill-Thread
B09-17
®
ISO
Tools for Internal Thread
Pitch
mm M Coarse M
Fine Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes I L Thread
Depth
0.35 M1.6, M1.8 M2 FMTI 03012 E3    0.35 ISO 3 1.20 5 3.6 38 2xD1
0.4 M2 FMTI 03016 F4    0.4   ISO 3 1.55 6 4.4 38 2xD1
0.45 M2.5 FMTI 0302    F5    0.45 ISO 3 1.95 6 5.5 38 2xD1
0.5 M3 M4, M5 FMTI 03024 F6    0.5   ISO 3 2.40 6 6.5 38 2xD1
0.7 M4 FMTI 04032 F8    0.7   ISO 4 3.20 6 8.7 50 2xD1
0.8 M5 FMTI 0404   G10 0.8   ISO 4 4.00 7 10.8 50 2xD1
1.0 M6 M8 FMTI 06048 G13 1.0   ISO 6 4.80 7 13.0 57 2xD1
Grade P M K N S H
MT6      ≤ 58 HRc
UN
Tools for Internal Thread
Pitch
TPI UNC UNF Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes I L Thread
Depth
72 1 FMTI 03015 E4   72 UN 3 1.45 5 4.1 38 2xD1
56 2 3 FMTI 03017 F4   56 UN 3 1.65 6 4.8 38 2xD1
40 4 FMTI 03021 F6   40 UN 3 2.10 6 6.3 38 2xD1
32 10 FMTI 04038 F10 32 UN 4 3.80 6 10.5 50 2xD1
28 1/4 FMTI 06052 G13 28 UN 6 5.20 7 13.6 57 2xD1
Grade P M K N S H
MT6      ≤ 58 HRc
Order example: FMTI 03024 F6 0.5 ISO MT6
Order example: FMTI 03017 F4 56 UN MT6
FMTI Multi Flute
First choice AlternativeAlternative
CPT has designed a unique line of solid carbide thread milling tools FMTI for
increased productivity and high performance.
Large number of flutes enables to achieve significant shorter machining time.
Carbide grade: MT6
Ultra-Fine carbide grade with high hardness and toughness provides an excellent
solution for machining steels, stainless steels, and super alloys Ni or Ti base.
With a universal PVD multi-layer coating, provides high heat and wear resistance.
Multi-Function Thread Mills
B10-1
®
DMT, DMTH Introduction 2
Advantages 2
Product Identification 	 2
DMT			 3-5
ISO					 3
UN					  4
G (BSP)			  5
NPT				 5
DMTH		  6-7
ISO					 6
UN					  6
Case Studies	 7
MT Drill - MTD 8-9
Advantages 8
Product Identification	 8
ISO					 9
UNC			 9
UNF			 9
High Performance tools with internal coolant supply for the production of internal
threads.
Produces the thread hole, the thread and a chamfer
in one work process.
Contents:	 Contents:
Multi - Function Thread Mills
3 in 1 Operations B10
Page:Page:
Multi-Function Thread Mills
B10-2
®
Product Identification
DMT 3 in 1 - *Drill, Thread, Chamfer Ordering Codes
DMT
D HMT 08 078 23 1.5 ISO MT11D
Drill Steels,
Hardened
Materials,
Stainless
Steels,
Super
Alloys
Mill-Thread Cutting Diameter
04 = 4 mm
The Approximate
Cutting Length
Thread
Pitch
- D =
Coolant
Version D
Grade
MT7
MT11
No. of Flutes
C = 3
D = 4
E = 5
Thread Profile
ISO
UN
W
NPT
Shank Diameter
06 =   6 mm
08 =   8 mm
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
* Circular movement
DMT and DMTH
Carbide grade: MT7   Sub-micron grade with Titanium Aluminum Nitride multi-layer coating (ISO K10-K20).
Contents:                                                                           Page:
Cancels the need for drilling the hole.
Short cycle time and high performance reduces
machining costs.
Suitable for blind and through holes.
Full Profile thread.
No time lost for tool change, since  drilling,
chamfering and thread milling are done with
one tool.
Same tool for right-hand or left-hand threads.
Cuts a wide range of materials.
Advantages
High Performance tools with internal coolant supply for the production of internal threads.
Circular movement produces the thread hole, the thread and a chamfer in one work process.
DMTH
Carbide grade: MT11 Ultra-fine Sub-micron grade with advanced PVD triple blue coating (for DMTH).
The DMTH tools expand the range of the existing DMT line providing the ability to cut steels,
hardened materials, stainless steels and super alloys.
Advance Carbide grade dedicated for hardened materials
Triple blue coating for high wear and heat resistance
Multi-Function Thread Mills
B10-3
®
ISO
Tools for Internal Thread
Pitch
mm
M
Coarse
M
Fine Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes I W V L Thread
depth
0.5 M3 M3.5,M4 *DMT 06024 C7   0.5   ISO-D 6 2.40 3 7.2 0.2 0.5 58 2xD1
0.7 M4 *DMT 06032 C11 0.7   ISO-D 6 3.15 3 11.6 0.2 0.7 58 2.5xD1
0.8 M5 *DMT 0604   C14 0.8   ISO-D 6 4.00 3 14.4 0.3 0.8 58 2.5xD1
1.0 M6, M7 M8,M9 DMT 08047 C14 1.0   ISO 8 4.70 3 14.0 0.4 1.0 64 2xD1
1.0 M6, M7 M8,M9 DMT 08047 C20 1.0   ISO 8 4.70 3 20.4 0.4 1.0 64 3xD1
1.25 M8,M9 M10,M12 DMT 08061 D18 1.25 ISO 8 6.10 4 18.0 0.5 1.25 64 2xD1
1.25 M8,M9 M10,M12 DMT 08061 D27 1.25 ISO 8 6.10 4 27.0 0.5 1.25 64 3xD1
1.5 M10 M13-M15 DMT 08078 D23 1.5   ISO 8 7.80 4 23.0 0.6 1.5 64 2xD1
1.75 M12 DMT 1009   D26 1.75 ISO 10 9.00 4 26.0 0.6 1.75 73 2xD1
2.0 M16 M17-M23 DMT 12118 D35 2.0   ISO 12 11.80 4 35.0 0.6 2.0 84 2xD1
Order example: DMT 08047 C14 1.0 ISO MT7
* Tools version-D
Left hand cutting
For CNC code use M04
 With internal coolant bore
Grade P M K N S H
MT7     
DMT
45°
P
W
V
A
D
I
L
d
VERSION - DA
D
I
L
d
D1
Demonstration
First choice Alternative
Multi-Function Thread Mills
B10-4
®
For thread depth up to 2 x D1
Pitch
TPI
UN, UNEF, UNF
UNC, UNS Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes I W V L Thread
length
40 4, 5, 6 *DMT 06021 C7   40 UN-D 6 2.10 3 7.0 0.1 0.6 58 2xD1
36 8 *DMT 06033 C12 36 UN-D 6 3.30 3 12.0 0.2 0.7 58 2.5xD1
32 6 *DMT 06026 C8   32 UN-D 6 2.60 3 8.7 0.2 0.8 58 2xD1
32 8 *DMT 06032 C12 32 UN-D 6 3.20 3 12.3 0.3 0.8 58 2.5xD1
32 10 *DMT 06038 C14 32 UN-D 6 3.80 3 14.0 0.3 0.8 58 2.5xD1
28 1/4-3/8 DMT 0805   C14 28 UN 8 5.00 3 14.5 0.4 0.9 64 2xD1
24 10,12 *DMT 06035 C12 24 UN-D 6 3.50 3 12.1 0.3 1.05 58 2xD1
24 5/16-1/2 DMT 08065 D17 24 UN 8 6.50 4 17.0 0.5 1.05 64 2xD1
20 1/4-3/8 DMT 08048 C14 20 UN 8 4.80 3 14.0 0.4 1.25 64 2xD1
18 5/16-7/16 DMT 0806   D17 18 UN 8 6.00 4 17.0 0.5 1.4 64 2xD1
16 3/8-1/2 DMT 08067 C22 16 UN 8 6.70 3 22.0 0.5 1.6 64 2xD1
14 7/16 DMT 0808   D26 14 UN 8 8.00 4 26.5 0.6 1.8 64 2xD1
13 1/2 DMT 1010   D29 13 UN 10 10.00 4 29.8 0.6 2.0 73 2xD1
Order example: DMT 08067 C22 16 UN MT7
* Tools version-D
Grade P M K N S H
MT7     
UN  With internal coolant bore
Tools for Internal Thread
Left hand cutting
For CNC code use M04
A
dD
I
L
45°
P
W
V
D1
VERSION - DA
D
I
L
d
First choice Alternative
Multi-Function Thread Mills
B10-5
®
Pitch
TPI Standard Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes I W V L Thread
length
28 G1/16 DMT 0806   D17 28 W 8 6.00 4 17.8 0.6 0.9 64 2xD1
28 G1/8 DMT 08078 D21 28 W 8 7.80 4 21.8 0.6 0.9 64 2xD1
19 G1/4 DMT 12104 D29 19 W 12 10.40 4 29.6 0.7 1.3 84 2xD1
19 G3/8 DMT 1414   D36 19 W 14 14.00 4 36.7 0.8 1.3 83 2xD1
Pitch
TPI Standard Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes I W V L
27 1/16 DMT 08057 D11 27 NPT 8 5.70 4 11.2 0.4 0.9 64
27 1/8 DMT 08076 D12 27 NPT 8 7.60 4 12.1 0.4 0.9 64
18 1/4 DMT 1010   D18 18 NPT 10 10.00 4 18.2 0.6 1.4 73
18 3/8 DMT 1212   D19 18 NPT 12 12.00 4 19.6 0.6 1.4 84
14 1/2 DMT 1616   E26 14 NPT 16 16.00 5 26.9 0.6 1.8 92
G (BSP)
NPT
Grade P M K N S H
MT7     
Grade P M K N S H
MT7     
Tools for Internal Thread
Tools for Internal Thread
  With internal coolant bore
  With internal coolant bore
Order example: DMT 1010 D18 18 NPT MT7
Order example: DMT 08078 D21 28 W MT7
45°
P
W
V
45°
P
W
V
A
I
L
dD
A
dD
I
L
Alternative
First choice Alternative
D1
Multi-Function Thread Mills
B10-6
®
Order example: DMTH 1009 D28 1.75 ISO MT11
Left hand cutting
For CNC code use M04
UN
Tools for Internal Thread
Pitch
TPI
UN, UNEF, UNF
UNC, UNS Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes I W V L Thread
depth
40 4, 5, 6 DMTH 06021 C7   40 UN 6 2.10 3 7.0 0.1 0.6 58 2xD1
32 6 DMTH 06026 C8   32 UN 6 2.60 3 8.7 0.1 0.8 58 2xD1
28 1/4-3/8 DMTH 0805   C14 28 UN 8 5.00 3 14.9 0.4 0.9 64 2xD1
24 5/16-1/2 DMTH 08065 D18 24 UN 8 6.50 4 18.5 0.5 1.05 64 2xD1
20 1/4-3/8 DMTH 08048 C15 20 UN 8 4.80 3 15.6 0.4 1.25 64 2xD1
18 5/16-7/16 DMTH 0806   D19 18 UN 8 6.00 4 19.2 0.5 1.4 64 2xD1
16 3/8-1/2 DMTH 08067 C22 16 UN 8 6.70 3 22.8 0.5 1.6 64 2xD1
13 1/2 DMTH 10092 C30 13 UN 10 9.20 3 30.0 0.6 2.0 73 2xD1
11 5/8 DMTH 12114 C37  11 UN 12 11.40 3 37.0 0.6 2.3 84 2xD1
Order example: DMTH 08048 C15 20 UN MT11
Pitch
mm
M
Coarse
M
Fine Ordering Code d D No. of
Flutes I W V L Thread
depth
0.7 M4 DMTH 06032 C11 0.7   ISO 6 3.15 3 11.6 0.2 0.7 58 2.5xD1
0.8 M5 DMTH 0604   C14 0.8   ISO 6 4.00 3 14.4 0.3 0.8 58 2.5xD1
1.0 M6,M7 M8,M9 DMTH 08047 C14 1.0   ISO 8 4.70 3 14.4 0.4 1.0 64 2xD1
1.25 M8,M9 M10,M12 DMTH 08061 D19 1.25 ISO 8 6.10 4 19.0 0.5 1.25 64 2xD1
1.5 M10 M13-M15 DMTH 08078 D23 1.5   ISO 8 7.80 4 23.6 0.6 1.5 64 2xD1
1.75 M12 DMTH 1009   D28 1.75 ISO 10 9.00 4 28.1 0.6 1.75 73 2xD1
2.0 M16 M17-M23 DMTH 12118 D36 2.0   ISO 12 11.80 4 36.6 0.6 2.0 84 2xD1
Grade P M K N S H
MT11      ≤ 55 HRc
Grade P M K N S H
MT11      ≤ 55 HRc
ISO
Tools for Internal Thread
DMTH
For information see page B10-2
A
I
L
dD
45°
P
W
V D1
First choice Alternative
Multi-Function Thread Mills
B10-7
®
Case Study no. 1
Case Study no. 2
Tool Description
Internal Thread
Thread Length
Material
Cutting Data
Cycle Time
Tool Life
Tool Description
Internal Thread
Thread Length
Material
Cutting Data
Cycle Time
Tool Life
DMTH 08047 C14 1.0 ISO MT11
M6x1.0
12 mm
Steel 12-15 HRc SAE 4340
Vc= 90 m/min Fz= 0.03 mm/tooth
28 seconds
776
DMTH 08047 C14 1.0 ISO MT11
M6x1.0
12 mm
Steel 44-45 HRc SAE 4340
Vc= 71 m/min Fz= 0.02 mm/tooth
53 seconds
196
Case Studies
Alternative
Multi-Function Thread Mills
B10-8
®
No. of
Flutes
B = 2
Product Identification
Designed to drill, chamfer and thread mill the hole in one operation.
MT Drill - MTD
Two fluted drill/thread milling cutter, with 45˚ chamfering.
Ideal for mass production applications.
Reduces cycle times by combining operations and
eliminating tool changes.
For both right and left hand internal threads.
Same tool for blind or through hole.
High thread surface quality.
Internal coolant.
Optimized carbide grade for Aluminum and Cast Iron.
Advantages
Mill-Thread Drill Ordering Codes
MTD
Shank Diameter
06 =   6 mm
08 =   8 mm
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
08 MT7
Carbide
Grade
K20
MT7
MT
Drill
12
Approximate
Cutting Length
12 = 12.0 mm
048
Cutting
Diameter
1.0
Thread Pitch
B ISO
Thread
Profile
ISO
UN
Carbide grade:
K20: Uncoated Sub-Micron carbide grade dedicated for machining Aluminum
and Cast Iron.
MT7: Sub-Micron carbide grade combines high hardness and toughness,
with PVD triple coating for smooth cutting and high performance.
Multi-Function Thread Mills
B10-9
®
Order example: MTD 08048 B12 20 UN MT7
MT Drill - MTD
Pitch
mm
M
Coarse Ordering Code d D Dth Df Dn In I th If L
0.7 M4 MTD 06032 B7   0.7   ISO 6 3.30 3.20 4.7 4.9 15 7.7 9.8 54
0.8 M5 MTD 0604   B9   0.8   ISO 6 4.20 4.00 5.5 5.7 18 9.6 11.9 54
1.0 M6 MTD 08048 B12 1.0   ISO 8 5.00 4.80 6.5 6.8 26 12.0 14.8 62
1.25 M8 MTD 10064 B15 1.25 ISO 10 6.75 6.40 8.6 8.9 34 15.1 18.7 74
1.5 M10 MTD 1208   B19 1.5   ISO 12 8.50 8.00 10.5 10.8 35 19.5 23.8 80
Pitch
TPI UNC Ordering Code d D Dth Df Dn In Ith If L
20 1/4 MTD 08048 B12 20 UN 8 5.20 4.80 6.7 6.9 26 12.7 15.9 62
18 5/16 MTD 10061 B15 18 UN 10 6.60 6.10 8.3 8.6 34 15.5 19.2 74
16 3/8 MTD 12075 B19 16 UN 12 8.00 7.50 10.0 10.3 35 19.1 23.4 80
14 7/16 MTD 12088 B21 14 UN 12 9.40 8.80 11.4 11.6 35 21.8 26.6 80
Pitch
TPI UNF Ordering Code d D Dth Df Dn In Ith If L
32 10 MTD 06038 B9   32 UN 6 4.10 3.80 5.4 5.6 18 9.5 11.8 54
28 1/4 MTD 08052 B13 28 UN 8 5.50 5.20 6.7 6.9 26 13.0 15.7 62
24 5/16 MTD 10066 B15 24 UN 10 6.90 6.60 8.4 8.7 34 15.9 19.1 74
24 3/8 MTD 12082 B19 24 UN 12 8.50 8.20 10.0 10.3 35 19.0 22.5 80
Thread length: 2xD
ISO
UNC
UNF
Tools for Internal thread
- Tools without coolant available upon request.
- Cylindrical shank DIN6535-HA (Weldon shank, available upon request).
Grade P M K N S H
K20  
MT7  
A
L
d
D
P Dn
DfD th
In
I th
I th
If
If
First choice Alternative
Mill-Thread Technical Section
®
Cutting Data
Mini Mill-Thread MTS, MTI and  FMTI types
Sub-Micron Grade with Titanium Aluminum Nitride multi-layer coating (ISO K10 - K20). This is a general
purpose grade, which can be used with all materials; it should be run at medium to high cutting speeds.
MT7
Sub-Micron Grade with Aluminum Titanium Nitride (AlTiN) multi-layer coating (ISO K10-K20). Extremely
high heat resistant and smooth cutting operation, for high performance, and normal machining
conditions. General purpose for all materials.
MT8
 Ultra-fine Sub-Micron grade with advanced PVD triple coating.MT11
start
point
center
location
arc
entrance
thread
milling
arc
exit
end
point
ISO
Standard Materials
Cutting
Speed
m/min
Feed mm/tooth
Cutting Diameter = D
ø1 ø1.5 ø2 ø3 ø4 ø5 ø6 ø7 ø8 ø9 ø10 ø12 ø14 ø16
P
Low and Medium Carbon Steels
< 0.55%C 60-120 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.07 0.09 0.11 0.13 0.14 0.15 0.16 0.16 0.17 0.18 0.18
High Carbon Steels ≥ 0.55%C� 60- 90 0.03 0.04 0.05 0.06 0.08 0.09 0.10 0.12 0.13 0.14 0.14 0.16 0.17 0.18
Alloy Steels, Treated Steels 50- 80 0.03 0.04 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.07 0.07 0.08 0.09 0.10 0.12 0.13 0.14
M
Stainless Steels - Free Cutting 70-100 0.02 0.03 0.03 0.04 0.05 0.06 0.06 0.07 0.08 0.09 0.10 0.11 0.12 0.13
Stainless Steels - Austenitic 60- 90 0.02 0.03 0.03 0.04 0.05 0.06 0.06 0.07 0.08 0.09 0.10 0.11 0.12 0.13
Cast Steels 70- 90 0.03 0.04 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.07 0.07 0.08 0.09 0.10 0.12 0.13 0.14
K Cast Iron 40- 80 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.07 0.09 0.11 0.13 0.14 0.15 0.16 0.16 0.17 0.18 0.18
N
Aluminum ≤12%Si, Copper 100-200 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.07 0.09 0.11 0.13 0.14 0.15 0.16 0.16 0.17 0.18 0.18
Aluminum >12% Si 60-140 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.04 0.05 0.06 0.06 0.07 0.08 0.09 0.10 0.11 0.13 0.14
Synthetics, Duroplastics,
Thermoplastics 50-200 0.09 0.10 0.11 0.12 0.14 0.16 0.18 0.19 0.19 0.19 0.19 0.19 0.20 0.20
S Nickel Alloys and Titanium Alloys 20- 40 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.04 0.04 0.05 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.07 0.07 0.07 0.08 0.08
MT6                                                                                              Ultra-Fine carbide grade with high hardness and toughness provides an excel-
lent solution for machining steels, stainless steels, and super alloys Ni or Ti base.
With a universal PVD multi-layer coating, provides high heat and wear resistance.
Mill-Thread Technical Section
®
MTSB
ISO
Standard Materials
Cutting
speed
Vc
[m/min]
Feed
Fz [mm/tooth]
Cutting Diameter=D
Ø1 Ø1.5 Ø2 Ø3 Ø4 Ø5
P
Low and Medium Carbon Steels < 0.55%C 60-120 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.07 0.09 0.11
High Carbon Steels ≥ 0.55%C 60- 90 0.03 0.04 0.05 0.06 0.08 0.09
Alloy Steels, Treated Steels 50- 80 0.03 0.04 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.06
M
Stainless Steel - Free Cutting 70-100 0.02 0.03 0.03 0.04 0.05 0.06
Stainless Steel - Austenitic 60- 90 0.02 0.03 0.03 0.04 0.05 0.06
Cast Steels 70- 90 0.03 0.04 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.06
K Cast Iron 40- 80 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.07 0.09 0.11
N
Aluminum ≤ 12%Si, Copper 100-200 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.07 0.09 0.11
Aluminum > 12%Si 60-140 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.04 0.05 0.06
Synthetics, Duroplastics, Thermoplastics 50-200 0.09 0.10 0.11 0.12 0.14 0.16
S Nickel Alloys, Titanium Alloys. 20- 40 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.04 0.04 0.05
H Hardened Steel, 45-50HRc 60- 70 0.03 0.04 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.06
Cutting Data
Features Mini Mill-Thread Taps
Thread surface quality High Medium
Thread geometry Very accurate Medium
Thread tolerances 4H, 5H, 6H with std cutter 6H with standard tap, 4H with specific tap
Machining time Same as tap or shorter Short
Tool breakage Almost not possible Could happen often
Machining load Very low High
Range of thread diameters Wide range of diameters Specific tap for each diameter
Right/Left hand threading Same cutter Specific tap for each
Geometric shape Full profile Partial profile
Mini Mill-Thread vs. Taps
Mill-Thread Technical Section
®
DMT type
DMTH type
Sub-Micron Grade with Titanium Aluminum Nitride multi-layer coating (ISO K10 - K20).
This is a general purpose grade, which can be used with all materials; it should be run at
medium to high cutting speeds.
Ultra-fine Sub-Micron grade with advanced PVD triple Blue coating.
MT7
MT11
ISO Materials
Cutting
Speed
m/min
Feed mm/tooth
ø2 ø3 ø4 ø5 ø6 ø8 ø9 ø10 ø12
P
Low and Medium Carbon
Steels < 0.55%C 60 - 120 0.02 0.02 0.03 0.03 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05
High Carbon Steels ≥ 0.55%C� 60 -   90 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.03 0.03 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.05
Alloy Steels, Treated Steels 50 -   80 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.03 0.03 0.04
M
Stainless Steels - Free Cutting 70 - 100 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.03 0.03 0.03
Stainless Steels - Austenitic 60 -   90 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.03 0.03 0.03
Cast Steels 70 -   90 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.03 0.03 0.04
K Cast Iron 40 -   80 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05
N
Aluminum ≤10%Si, Copper 100 - 200 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05
Aluminum >10% Si 60 - 140 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.03 0.03 0.03
Synthetics, Duroplastics,
Thermoplastics 50 - 200 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.06
S Nickel Alloys, Titanium Alloys
and High Temp. Alloys 20 -  40 0.02 0.03 0.03 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.06 0.06
H
Hardened Steels 45-50 HRc 60 -  70 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.03 0.04 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.05
Hardened Steels 50-55 HRc 50 -  60 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.02 0.03 0.03 0.04 0.04 0.04
ISO Materials
Cutting
Speed
m/min
Feed mm/tooth
ø3 ø4 ø5 ø6 ø8 ø9 ø10 ø12
P
Low and Medium Carbon Steels < 0.55%C 60 - 120 0.02 0.03 0.03 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05
High Carbon Steels ≥ 0.55%C� 60 -   90 0.015 0.02 0.03 0.03 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.05
Alloy Steels, Treated Steels 50 -   80 0.015 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.03 0.03 0.04
M
Stainless Steels - Free Cutting 70 - 100 0.015 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.03 0.03 0.03
Stainless Steels - Austenitic 60 -   90 0.015 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.03 0.03 0.03
Cast Steels 70 -   90 0.015 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.03 0.03 0.04
K Cast Iron 40 -   80 0.02 0.03 0.03 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05
N
Aluminum ≤12%Si, Copper 100 - 200 0.02 0.03 0.03 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05
Aluminum >12% Si 60 - 140 0.015 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.03 0.03 0.03
Synthetics, Duroplastics, Thermoplastics 50 - 200 0.03 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.06
Cutting Data
Mill-Thread Technical Section
®
Material
Group Materials
Cutting Speed
m/min
Feed mm/r
Cutting Diameter = D
Feed mm/tooth
Cutting Diameter = D
Drilling Mill Thread
K20 MT7 D≤4 4<D<6 D≥6 D≤4 4<D<6 D≥6
K Cast Iron 50- 80 80-120 0.10-0.15 0.15-0.20 0.15-0.30 0.005-0.03 0.01-0.05 0.02-0.10
N
Aluminum ≤12%Si,
Copper 100-250 100-350 0.06-0.10 0.10-0.20 0.20-0.30 0.005-0.04 0.01-0.06 0.02-0.13
Aluminum >12%Si --- 80-180 0.05-0.07 0.10-0.15 0.15-0.25 0.005-0.04 0.01-0.06 0.02-0.13
Synthetics, Duroplastics,
Thermoplastics 60-100 80-180 0.10-0.20 0.20-0.30 0.20-0.30 0.005-0.04 0.01-0.06 0.02-0.13
Carbide grade K20: Uncoated Sub-Micron carbide grade dedicated for machining Aluminum
and Cast Iron.
MT7: Sub-Micron carbide grade combines high hardness and toughness, with
PVD triple coating for smooth cutting and high performance.
MT Drill - MTD
Cutting Data
Start
Position
Drill &
Chamfer
Moving
up
1/3xP
Arc
entrance
1/8xP
Thread
Milling
1xP
Arc
Exit
1/8xP
End
point
Right hand
cutting
MT Drill working cycle